
SILDA CHANDRASEKHAR COLLEGE 
MERIT LIST 2024 

Bengali (H) 

GENERAL RANK 

OBC-B RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24103 PRAKASH MAHATA OBC-B 79.6 

2 UID24122 SHAMPA BISHUI OBC-B 68.7 

ST   RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24086 
BALARAM SING 

SARDAR 
ST 67.9 

 

English(H) 

GENERAL RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24014 SUPRATIM DAS GENERAL 130 

2 UID24141 SOURAV MANDAL GENERAL 96.8 

3 UID24075 CHINMAY PAL OBC-B 88 

4 UID24102 PRAKASH MAHATA OBC-B 86.6 

OBC-B RANK 

 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24075 CHINMAY PAL OBC-B 88 

2 UID24102 PRAKASH MAHATA OBC-B 86.6 

 

History (H) 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24092 MALAY SARDAR ST 66.4 

 

Philosophy (H) 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24099 ANJAN PATRA GENERAL 123.1 

 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24103 PRAKASH MAHATA OBC-B 79.6 

2 UID24123 SHIBANI BISHUI GENERAL 69.9 

3 UID24122 SHAMPA BISHUI OBC-B 68.7 

4 UID24086 
BALARAM SING 

SARDAR 
ST 67.9 



SILDA CHANDRASEKHAR COLLEGE 
MERIT LIST 2024 

Political Science (H) 

GENERAL RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24115 MANSARAM MANDI ST 103.2 

2 UID24095 MALAY SARDAR ST 71.4 

3 UID24060 LAXMIMONI MURMU ST 60 

4 UID24059 SARASWATI GOWALA GENERAL 45 

ST RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24115 MANSARAM MANDI ST 103.2 

2 UID24095 MALAY SARDAR ST 71.4 

3 UID24060 LAXMIMONI MURMU ST 60 

 

Santali (H) 

GENERAL  RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24094 KOYEL SAREN ST 79.4 

2 UID24130 SOUVIK DAS OBC-B 74.6 

3 UID24127 RILAMALA KISKU ST 45 

OBC-B RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24130 SOUVIK DAS OBC-B 74.6 

ST RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS  

1 UID24094 KOYEL SAREN ST 79.4 

2 UID24127 RILAMALA KISKU ST 45 

 

Geography (H) 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24016 SUPRATIM DAS GENERAL 137 

 

MATHEMATICS (H) 
 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24074 UJJWAL DE GENERAL 84.5 

 



SILDA CHANDRASEKHAR COLLEGE 
MERIT LIST 2024 

B.C.A 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24080 ANIRBAN MAITY GENERAL 154.6 

2 UID24002 SOUVIK BARIK OBC-B 126.6 

3 UID24100 RUPANDEEP MODAK GENERAL 101 

4 UID24025 AKASH BETAL GENERAL 78.6 

OBC-B RANK 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24002 SOUVIK BARIK OBC-B 126.6 

 

 

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary) - Social Science 
 

SL. 

NO 

APPLICATION 

ID 

NAME SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24082 SUMI HANSDA ST 45.2 

2 UID24119 UTTAM SABAR ST 42.4 

 

 

 

 

3-Year B.A. ( Multidisciplinary ) Humanities 
 

GENERAL RANK 

SL NO. 
APPLICATION 

ID 
NAME 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24138 ARJUN MUNDA ST 77 

2 UID24078 CHINMAY PAL OBC-B 62 

3 UID24045 MAMATA MAHATA OBC-B 58.2 

4 UID24081 SIBIL MURMU ST 55 

5 UID24135 SAGEN MURMU ST 54.4 

6 UID24120 PAPIYA RANA GENERAL 52.8 

7 UID24139 ARPITA MAITY GENERAL 52.4 

8 UID24136 KUNDAN RAY GENERAL 51.6 

9 UID24137 KUNDAN Ray GENERAL 51.6 

10 UID24077 GOBINDA PATRA SC 51.4 

11 UID24071 PANCHANAN MURMU ST 50.4 

12 UID24073 SANJIB SING SC 50.2 

13 UID24018 SOMBARI SAREN ST 50 

14 UID24044 AMIT MAHATA OBC-B 49.6 

15 UID24066 KARMI MURMU ST 49.4 

16 UID24022 SONALI DESWALI GENERAL 48.4 

17 UID24096 SILA PRATIHAR GENERAL 48.2 

18 UID24009 SUSAMA BISUI GENERAL 46.8 

19 UID24035 RABILAL MURMU ST 46.8 

20 UID24093 MALAY SARDAR ST 46.8 

21 UID24010 DIPALI DANDAPAT GENERAL 46.4 
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22 UID24114 SUSMITA SARDAR GENERAL 46.4 

23 UID24121 SUKHIMONI HANSDA ST 46.2 

24 UID24072 KRISHNA TUDU ST 45.8 

25 UID24091 RAMESH TUDU ST 45.8 

26 UID24133 HASTINA NAYEK GENERAL 45.8 

27 UID24054 SONALI SARDAR ST 45.4 

28 UID24061 SAKUNTALA MAHATA OBC-B 45.4 

29 UID24021 AVIJIT BHUMIJ ST 45.2 

30 UID24049 BARNALI HANSDA ST 45.2 

31 UID24079 MONALISHA DAS GENERAL 45.2 

32 UID24108 SUPRIYA SAU GENERAL 45.2 

33 UID24111 SHANTI MURA ST 45.2 

34 UID24007 BAISHAKHI AHIR GENERAL 45 

35 UID24030 AKASH PAL OBC-B 45 

36 UID24058 SARASWATI GOWALA GENERAL 45 

37 UID24062 UTTAM SING ST 45 

38 UID24129 RILAMALA KISKU ST 45 

39 UID24034 USHA MAHATA OBC-B 44.8 

40 UID24063 SANGITA SING ST 44.8 

41 UID24064 MANOJIT SAREN ST 44.8 

42 UID24118 MANIMALA PAL GENERAL 44.8 

43 UID24065 RILAMALA HEMBRAM ST 44.6 

44 UID24070 UTPAL MURMU ST 44.6 

45 UID24088 NANDITA SING ST 44.6 

46 UID24101 PARBATI HANSDA ST 44.6 

47 UID24113 NANDITA SING ST 44.6 

48 UID24001 JIYOR MURMU ST 44.4 

49 UID24003 SARASWATI MURMU ST 44.4 

50 UID24055 BEAUTY MAHATA OBC-B 44.4 

51 UID24068 ANANYA MAHATA OBC-B 44.4 

52 UID24107 RUMPA MAHATA OBC-B 44.4 

53 UID24116 PALLABI PATRA GENERAL 44.4 

54 UID24006 KARTIK SING ST 44.2 

55 UID24023 DHIREN MAHATA OBC-B 44.2 

56 UID24033 GANGA DESWALI GENERAL 44.2 

57 UID24083 LIPIKA MAHATA OBC-B 44.2 

58 UID24134 CHURA MONI SAREN ST 44.2 

59 UID24011 HAREN SING ST 44 

60 UID24012 BIJOY SING ST 44 

61 UID24017 TRILOCHAN SING ST 44 

62 UID24019 TRILOCHAN SING ST 44 

63 UID24020 PRIYA BASKEY ST 44 

64 UID24028 PUJA DESWALI GENERAL 44 

65 UID24039 RANI KISKU GENERAL 44 

66 UID24105 RAJESH PATRA GENERAL 44 

67 UID24125 DEBNATH DANDAPAT GENERAL 44 

68 UID24056 APARNA SARDAR ST 43.8 

69 UID24029 BISHAKHA MAHATA GENERAL 43.6 

70 UID24031 SONAMONI MAHATA OBC-B 43.6 

71 UID24036 RAIMONI HANSDA ST 43.4 

72 UID24037 PUJA NAMATA GENERAL 43.4 

73 UID24050 SALGI HEMBRAM ST 43.4 

74 UID24005 GOPINATH MURMU ST 43.2 

75 UID24026 PUJA DESWALI GENERAL 43.2 
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76 UID24040 PUJA GANTAYET GENERAL 43.2 

77 UID24042 GANGAMONI KISKU ST 43.2 

78 UID24076 SIRJAN HEMBRAM ST 43.2 

79 UID24104 CHAPA MONI BASKEY ST 43.2 

80 UID24004 SUMITA MURMU ST 43 

81 UID24015 BARSHA DESWALI GENERAL 43 

82 UID24043 ANJANA SARDAR ST 43 

83 UID24109 MADHUMITA MAHATA OBC-B 43 

84 UID24132 BUDIMONI MURMU ST 43 

85 UID24013 MANOHAR MURMU ST 42.8 

86 UID24046 NIRMALA SAREN ST 42.8 

87 UID24124 PURNIMA MANDI ST 42.8 

88 UID24032 MAMONI MAHATA OBC-B 42.6 

89 UID24097 PASTUBALA SINGH ST 42.4 

90 UID24098 RASMANI SINGH ST 42.4 

91 UID24051 KESHARMONI HEMBRAM ST 42.2 

92 UID24057 ROHINI MAHATA OBC-B 42.2 

93 UID24069 CHANDANA MAHATA OBC-B 42.2 

94 UID24024 ADARMONI SAREN ST 42 

95 UID24126 SHILABATI MUDI ST 41.8 

96 UID24140 HARAGOURI PAL GENERAL 41.8 

97 UID24047 SONALI SARDAR ST 41.6 

98 UID24052 CHURAMONI SAREN ST 41.6 

99 UID24089 KUNAMI MANDI ST 41.6 

100 UID24008 SRIJAN TUDU ST 41.4 

101 UID24038 KIYAJHARNA TUDU ST 41.2 

102 UID24041 SOUDIP MANDI ST 41 

103 UID24048 ARCHANA KARMAKAR GENERAL 41 

104 UID24053 MANKO TUDU ST 40.8 

105 UID24085 BISWAJIT MAHATA GENERAL 40.8 

106 UID24067 RIYA MAHATA OBC-B 40.6 

107 UID24087 SANJOY PAL OBC-B 40.6 

108 UID24112 JOYDIP MAHATA OBC-B 40.6 

109 UID24027 SOMA MAHATA OBC-B 40.2 

110 UID24110 PATHIK MAHATA OBC-B 40 

111 UID24090 SIBSANKAR HEMBRAM ST 31 
 

OBC-B RANK 

SL NO. 
APPLICATION 

ID 
NAME 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 
1 UID24078 CHINMAY PAL OBC-B 62 
2 UID24045 MAMATA MAHATA OBC-B 58.2 
3 UID24044 AMIT MAHATA OBC-B 49.6 
4 UID24061 SAKUNTALA MAHATA OBC-B 45.4 
5 UID24030 AKASH PAL OBC-B 45 
6 UID24034 USHA MAHATA OBC-B 44.8 
7 UID24055 BEAUTY MAHATA OBC-B 44.4 
8 UID24068 ANANYA MAHATA OBC-B 44.4 
9 UID24107 RUMPA MAHATA OBC-B 44.4 
10 UID24023 DHIREN MAHATA OBC-B 44.2 
11 UID24083 LIPIKA MAHATA OBC-B 44.2 
12 UID24031 SONAMONI MAHATA OBC-B 43.6 
13 UID24109 MADHUMITA MAHATA OBC-B 43 
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14 UID24032 MAMONI MAHATA OBC-B 42.6 
15 UID24057 ROHINI MAHATA OBC-B 42.2 
16 UID24069 CHANDANA MAHATA OBC-B 42.2 
17 UID24067 RIYA MAHATA OBC-B 40.6 
18 UID24087 SANJOY PAL OBC-B 40.6 
19 UID24112 JOYDIP MAHATA OBC-B 40.6 
20 UID24027 SOMA MAHATA OBC-B 40.2 
21 UID24110 PATHIK MAHATA OBC-B 40 

SC RANK 

SL NO. 
APPLICATION 

ID 
NAME 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 
1 UID24077 GOBINDA PATRA SC 51.4 
2 UID24073 SANJIB SING SC 50.2 

ST RANK 

SL NO. 
APPLICATION 

ID 
NAME 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

MERIT 

POINTS 

1 UID24138 ARJUN MUNDA ST 77 

2 UID24081 SIBIL MURMU ST 55 

3 UID24135 SAGEN MURMU ST 54.4 

4 UID24071 PANCHANAN MURMU ST 50.4 

5 UID24018 SOMBARI SAREN ST 50 

6 UID24066 KARMI MURMU ST 49.4 

7 UID24035 RABILAL MURMU ST 46.8 

8 UID24093 MALAY SARDAR ST 46.8 

9 UID24121 SUKHIMONI HANSDA ST 46.2 

10 UID24072 KRISHNA TUDU ST 45.8 

11 UID24091 RAMESH TUDU ST 45.8 

12 UID24054 SONALI SARDAR ST 45.4 

13 UID24021 AVIJIT BHUMIJ ST 45.2 

14 UID24049 BARNALI HANSDA ST 45.2 

15 UID24111 SHANTI MURA ST 45.2 

16 UID24062 UTTAM SING ST 45 

17 UID24129 RILAMALA KISKU ST 45 

18 UID24063 SANGITA SING ST 44.8 

19 UID24064 MANOJIT SAREN ST 44.8 

20 UID24065 RILAMALA HEMBRAM ST 44.6 

21 UID24070 UTPAL MURMU ST 44.6 

22 UID24088 NANDITA SING ST 44.6 

23 UID24101 PARBATI HANSDA ST 44.6 

24 UID24113 NANDITA SING ST 44.6 

25 UID24001 JIYOR MURMU ST 44.4 

26 UID24003 SARASWATI MURMU ST 44.4 

27 UID24006 KARTIK SING ST 44.2 

28 UID24134 CHURA MONI SAREN ST 44.2 

29 UID24011 HAREN SING ST 44 

30 UID24012 BIJOY SING ST 44 

31 UID24017 TRILOCHAN SING ST 44 

32 UID24019 TRILOCHAN SING ST 44 

33 UID24020 PRIYA BASKEY ST 44 

34 UID24056 APARNA SARDAR ST 43.8 

35 UID24036 RAIMONI HANSDA ST 43.4 
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36 UID24050 SALGI HEMBRAM ST 43.4 

37 UID24005 GOPINATH MURMU ST 43.2 

38 UID24042 GANGAMONI KISKU ST 43.2 

39 UID24076 SIRJAN HEMBRAM ST 43.2 

40 UID24104 CHAPA MONI BASKEY ST 43.2 

41 UID24004 SUMITA MURMU ST 43 

42 UID24043 ANJANA SARDAR ST 43 

43 UID24132 BUDIMONI MURMU ST 43 

44 UID24013 MANOHAR MURMU ST 42.8 

45 UID24046 NIRMALA SAREN ST 42.8 

46 UID24124 PURNIMA MANDI ST 42.8 

47 UID24097 PASTUBALA SINGH ST 42.4 

48 UID24098 RASMANI SINGH ST 42.4 

49 UID24051 KESHARMONI HEMBRAM ST 42.2 

50 UID24024 ADARMONI SAREN ST 42 

51 UID24126 SHILABATI MUDI ST 41.8 

52 UID24047 SONALI SARDAR ST 41.6 

53 UID24052 CHURAMONI SAREN ST 41.6 

54 UID24089 KUNAMI MANDI ST 41.6 

55 UID24008 SRIJAN TUDU ST 41.4 

56 UID24038 KIYAJHARNA TUDU ST 41.2 

57 UID24041 SOUDIP MANDI ST 41 

58 UID24053 MANKO TUDU ST 40.8 

59 UID24090 SIBSANKAR HEMBRAM ST 31 

 


